
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Date Recorded= 1985; Name= 1ST ALABAMA
BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198501210000
17770

01/21/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POE, LARRY
C.

15 550

198502180000
38030

02/18/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEE, TOMMY 18 212

198503050000
49770

03/05/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CON-ED INC
DBA DITCH
WIT

19 836

198503050000
49870

03/05/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DITCH WITCH
NO. ALA-ETAL

19 835

198503050000
49920

03/05/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DITCH WITCH
NO. ALA-ETAL

19 836

198506060001
23390

06/06/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TIMBS, SHERI
L.

29 627

198511270002
66410

11/27/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

LOGAN,
MARTHA

50 772 Other:BOOK
NO 39, PAGE
290

198503050000
49980

03/05/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CON-ED INC
DBA DITCH
WIT

19 835

198508010001
66400

08/01/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VINZANT,
DENISE

36 145


