Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Date Recorded= 1985; Name= 1ST ALABAMA BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198501210000 17770	01/21/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	POE, LARRY C.	15	550				
198502180000 38030	02/18/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEE, TOMMY	18	212				
198503050000 49770	03/05/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CON-ED INC DBA DITCH WIT	19	836				
198503050000 49870	03/05/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DITCH WITCH NO. ALA-ETAL	19	835				
198503050000 49920	03/05/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DITCH WITCH NO. ALA-ETAL	19	836				
198506060001 23390	06/06/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TIMBS, SHERI L.	29	627				
198511270002 66410	11/27/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	LOGAN, MARTHA	50	772				Other:BOOK NO 39, PAGE 290
198503050000 49980	03/05/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CON-ED INC DBA DITCH WIT	19	835				
198508010001 66400	08/01/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VINZANT, DENISE	36	145				